RAMADAN
PRAYER TIMINGS*
MOROCCO 2024

1

Sunday, March 10 | | 2:11 AM 5:21 AM 6:44 AM 12:37 PM 3:59 PM 6:31 PM /7:50 PM
Monday, March 11 5:10 AM 5:20 AM 6:43 AM 12:37 PM 3:59 PM 6:32 PM /7:50 PM
e | 5:08 AM 5:18 AM 641AM  12:37PM 400 PM 6:33 PM 7:51 PM
4
Wednesday, March 13 5:07 AM 6:17 AM 6:40 AM 12:37 PM 4:00 PM 6:34 PM /7:52 PM
e | 506 AM 5:16 AM 6:39AM  12:36PM  4:00 PM 6:35 PM 7:53 PM
6
TV 5:04 AM 5:14 AM 6:37 AM 12:36 PM 4:01 PM 6:35 PM 7:54 PM
Saturday, March 16 5:03 AM 5:13 AM 6:36 AM 12:36 PM 4:01 PM 6:36 PM /7:55 PM
3
Sunday, March 17 5:01 AM 5:11 AM 6:35 AM 12:36 PM 4:01 PM 6:37 PM /7:55 PM
9
Monday, March 18 5:00 AM 5:10 AM 6:33 AM 12:35 PM 4:02 PM 6:38 PM 7:56 PM
10
Tuesday, March 19 4:59 AM 5:09 AM 6:32 AM 12:35 PM 4:02 PM 6:39 PM /7:57 PM
11
Wednesday, March 20 4:57 AM 5:07 AM 6:31 AM 12:35 PM 4:02 PM 6:39 PM /7:58 PM
12
e | 456 AM 5:06 AM 629 AM  12:34PM  4:02 PM 6:40 PM 7:59 PM
13
s | 454 AM 5:04 AM 6:28AM  12:34PM  4:03PM 6:41 PM 8:00 PM
14
aturday. March 23 4:53 AM 5:03 AM 6:26 AM 12:34 PM 4:03 PM 6:42 PM 8:01 PM
15
Sunday, March 24 4:51 AM 5:01 AM 6:25 AM 12:33PM 4:03 PM 6:42 PM 8:01 PM
16
Monday, March 25 4:50 AM 5:00 AM 6:24 AM 12:33 PM 4:03 PM 6:43 PM 8:02 PM
17
Tuesday, March 26 4:48 AM 4:58 AM 6:22 AM 12:33 PM 4:03 PM 6:44 PM 8:03 PM
18
Wedneed 4:47 AM 4:57 AM 6:21 AM 12:33 PM 4:.04 PM 6:45 PM 8:04 PM
ednesday, March 27
19
Fhureday. Morch 28 4:45 AM 4:55 AM 6:20 AM 12:32 PM 4:04 PM 6:45 PM 8:05 PM
20
| 544AM  454AM  618AM  1232PM 404 PM 6:46 PM 8:06 PM
21
Saturday. March 30 4:42 AM 4:52 AM 6:17 AM 12:32 PM 4:04 PM 6:47 PM 8:07 PM
22
Sunday, March 31 4:41 AM 4:51 AM 6:16 AM 12:31 PM 4:04 PM 6:48 PM 8:08 PM
23
Monday, April O1 4:39 AM 4:49 AM 6:14 AM 12:31 PM 4:05 PM 6:48 PM 8:08 PM
24
| 438AM  448AM  613AM  1231PM  405PM 6:49 PM 8:09 PM
25
Wednood . 4:36 AM 4:46 AM 6:12 AM 12:30 PM 4:05 PM 6:50 PM 8:10 PM
ednesday, April 03
26
o, | 435AM 4:45 AM 6:10AM  12:30PM  4:05PM 6:51 PM 8:11 PM
27
| 433AM  443AM  609AM  1230PM  4:05PM 6:51 PM 8:12 PM
28
e 4:32 AM 4:42 AM 6:08 AM 12:30 PM 4:05 PM 6:52 PM 8:13 PM
aturday, Apri
29
S —— 4:30 AM 4:40 AM 6:06 AM 12:29 PM 4:05 PM 6:53 PM 8:14 PM
30
PR 4:29 AM 4:39 AM 6:05 AM 12:29 PM 4:05 PM 6:54 PM 8:15 PM
onday, Apri
Timings of Rabat *Ramadan start date may vary, depending on the local sighting of the moon.

Good Food, Good Life

For Ramadan Articles, Recipes and more visit :
http:/www.nestle-family.com/my-ramadan/english/home.aspx
https:/www.nestle-family.com/en/my-ramadan

Source:
http:/dirarab.net/prayertimes/ramadan/Morocco/Rabat




